Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0031317 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/15/2018 3:10:21 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE LIONS CLUB OF PADUCAH, INC.

Company ID: 0031317 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 3/20/1961 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/15/2018 3:10:21 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 7201 PADUCAH, KY 42001

Registered Agent Name/Address

CRYSTAL BALENTINE EASTER SEALS WEST KY 801 N 29TH ST. PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers

President JW Cleary 1004 N 13th Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Secretary Clay Duncan 1754 Jefferson Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Treasurer Bob Wade PO Box 7201, Paducah, KY 42001
Vice President Blake Shuecraft 442 Trailridge Road, Mayfield, KY 42066

Directors

Director Elizabeth Mason 6330 Springbrook Drive, Paducah, KY 42001
Director William Bedwell 2850 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director Diane Hughes 1951 King Road, Barlow, KY 42024
Director Mitch Stewart 646 N 36th Street, Paducah, KY 42001
Director Ginger Brandon 3300 Park Avenue, Paducah, KY 42001

Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Clay W Duncan Title Secretary